gth‘

Workshap of the Department of

Chemical and Biomolecular Nanotechnology

14t September 2017, 9:30

9:30-9:35
9:35-9:45

9:45-10:35

11:10-11:50

11:50-12:30

12:30-13:10

13:10

14:50-15:30

15:30-16:10

16:10-16:50

16:50-17:00

CID Research and Development Center

Welcome (Dr. Jordi Esquena)
Opening (Prof. Joan Grimalt)

Plenary lecture: “Soft responsive nanoparticles - from colloidal
molecules to bio-inspired self assembly”

Invited lecture: “Coarse-grained modeling of micelles:
equilibrium and dynamic properties”

Invited lecture: “Functional coordination Polymers at the
nanoscale: old materials new tricks”

Invited lecture: “Active soft Matter”
Group photograph in the garden

Invited lecture: “The potential of nanophotonic lab-on-chip
biosensors for high-value point-of-care diagnostics”

Invited lecture: “Nanoplasmonics for on-a-chip biosensing
and nanomedicine”

Invited lecture: “Hybrid Micro- and Nanomachines”

Concluding remarks (Prof. Gemma Fabrias)

Jordi Girona 18-26, Barcelona

CBN department head
CID Director

Prof. Peter Schurtenberger
Univ. Lund, Sweden

Prof. Allan Mackie
URV

Dr. Daniel Ruiz
ICN2

Prof. Francesc Sagués
uB

Prof. Laura Lechuga
ICN2

Prof. Romain Quidant
ICFO

Dr. Samuel Sanchez
IBEC
IQAC Director

(*) Posters will be on display during all the week at CID hall entrance

CSIC

CONSEJO SUPERIOR DE INVESTIGACIONES CIENTIFICAS




