9th Workshop of the Department of Chemical and Biomolecular Nanotechnology

50th anniversary CID

14th September 2017, 9:30

CID Research and Development Center Jordi Girona 18-26, Barcelona

		PROGRAM
9:30-9:35 9:35-9:45	Welcome (Dr. Jordi Esquena) Opening (Prof. Joan Grimalt)	CBN department head CID Director
9:45-10:35	Plenary lecture: "Soft responsive nanoparticles - from colloidal molecules to bio-inspired self assembly"	Prof. Peter Schurtenberger Univ. Lund, Sweden
10:35-11:10	COFFE BREAK + POSTER SESSION (*)	
11:10-11:50	Invited lecture: "Coarse-grained modeling of micelles: equilibrium and dynamic properties"	Prof. Allan Mackie <i>URV</i>
11:50-12:30	Invited lecture: "Functional coordination Polymers at the nanoscale: old materials new tricks"	Dr. Daniel Ruiz ICN2
12:30-13:10	Invited lecture: "Active soft Matter"	Prof. Francesc Sagués <i>UB</i>
13:10	Group photograph in the garden	
13:15-14:50	LUNCH	
14:50-15:30	Invited lecture: "The potential of nanophotonic lab-on-chip biosensors for high-value point-of-care diagnostics"	Prof. Laura Lechuga ICN2
15:30-16:10	Invited lecture: "Nanoplasmonics for on-a-chip biosensing and nanomedicine"	Prof. Romain Quidant ICFO
16:10-16:50	Invited lecture: "Hybrid Micro- and Nanomachines"	Dr. Samuel Sánchez IBEC
16:50-17:00	Concluding remarks (Prof. Gemma Fabriàs)	IQAC Director

(*) Posters will be on display during all the week at CID hall entrance



